Vehicle History Report + Lien Check {BC) i 54445170
Report Dater Sentemmier 19,9098 3 1500 o orns

Heport Status: Complete

Reference: 25P5884C

ICIAIRF AR

1991 GEO SPRINT

Hatchback | 3 Cylinders | Gas
2CIMT2167M6760430

Country of Assembiy: United States
Last Reported Odometer: n/a

Mo Lien Re&orc{s Found

Last Registered In:

& Service Records Found
British Columbia (Normal)

T ‘@I

No U.5, History Found 2 Open Recalls Found Not Actively Declared Stolen

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at supportcarfax.ca

No Import/Expert Records Found

T;his vehicle history report is based on information {https:/wrara.carfarx.cadvehicle-history-data) that was reported and
évai!ahle te CARFAX Canada as of September 19, 2025 (or once 2l the data was coliected from our data sources and the repert
m‘:ras complete). CARFAX Canada draws on billions of data records from thousands of sources acvoss North America, and we receive
new historical data records every day. There may be other information ahout this vehicle that has not been reported to
CARFAX Canada. When buying a used vehicle, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report,

along with a
vehicle Inspection and test drive, to make an informed decision.
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Vehicle History Report + Lien Check (Bg)

8, Lien Check

@ Nclien Fecords found in British Columbia,

;
|
| How We Check for Liens
CARFAX Canada uses the

CARFAX Canada Canadian Lien Guarantee

¥ for some reason our lfen check fajls to
accurately reflect the Canadian enforcezhle
lien status of a vehicle at the time of the
search, CARFAX Canada will refrnburse the

party that purchaseg the report and relied
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If 2 VIN has ng registration rec

ords in Canada, we cannat on it to their detriment te a maximum amount
check for liens, We Cannot guarantee fen checks on trailers, of (1) the vaise of the car (2 the value of the fien 13) Five
recreational vehices or heavy duty equipment Thousand Bollars Canag ian (35,000 00), whichever is lower.

i
Purchazers should always get written confirmation from |
vendors that there i5 g fien on the vehicle, J

@3& Accident/Damage

INCIDENT DATE DETAILS

AMOUNT
S 13997 fug 26. British Co!umbia,. Canada |

.Clair-n.: CdLUﬁON $7590.82

@ 1ugs N;ar 23 ﬁﬁﬁsh Calumbia, Canada
Claim: COLLISID.N $0.00

@ 2009 A.pr 15 British Cofumbia, Canada
.a.‘.stimate: RIGHT REAR COR&%R | Estimate Date: n/a $585.98
Clain: COLLISTON RIGHT REAR CORNER $0.00

@ 2014 3ul 11 British Columbia, Canada
Estimate: LEFT REAR SIDE | Estim%te Date: r/a $3,681.30
Slaim: COUISION LEFT REAR SIDE $0.00

é 2612.313.!'! k3] | British Columbia, Canada
Estimate: REAR CENTER | Estimate Date: n/a $664.08
Claim: CoLUISION REAR CENTER $592.03

@ 2019 Jan 30 British Columbia, Canada

2CIMT2167M6760430




INCICENT DATE DETALLS

AMOUNT
Estimate: VANDALISM | Estimate Bate: n/a $0.00
Claim: VANDALISM
$0.00
& 2021 uig British Columbia, Canads
Claim: O O
LUISION $0.00

Registration

€& This vehicle has been registered in the province of British Columbia in Canada with Normai branding.

We checked for: Inspection Required, Norma), Non-repairable, Rebuile, Salvage and Stojen,

_\1 Open Recalls

Recall &: NS30069 | HOOD STRIKER ASSEMBLY Recall Date: 1393 Dec 1

This recali was open as of the date/time that this

reportwas generated. For more information, or to find out ifthe recall has been dosed,
please contact GEOundefined

Recall # N960020 | SEAT BELT BUCKLE ASSEMBLY  Recall Date: 1996 May 01

This recalt was open as of the dateftime that this rep

ort was generated. For more information, or to find out if the recall has been closed,
please ontad GEOundefinad

£ Stolen Vehicle Check

€3 This vahidle is not aciively declared stolen.

) Detailed History

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS

1993 Sep 1 Nictor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issied or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada First Owner Reported

1593 Dec 1 GEO Recall Manufacturer Recall Issued

Recall # N930063

2CtMT2167M676043 0




1996 hay 1
1997 Aug 20
1998 Feb4
1999 Fel 4
1999 I\'lérzs
2000 Fep 4
2001 Feb 4
2002 F=b 4

2003 Feh 4

2003 G 23

2004 Ger 23
2006 Seﬁ 17.
2008 S=p 13
200999;'15
2009 Apr 15
2005 Sep 12
2010 ﬁaﬁ E.s.
2010 Aug7

2011 May 14

ODOMETER

SOURCE

GED

Insurance Records
British Columbia, Canada

Metor Vehicle Depe.
British Columbia, Cznada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Colurnbia, Canada

Insurance Records
British Columbia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept,
British Columbia, Canads

Motor Vehidle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Meotor Vehicle Dept.
British Columnbia, Canads

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Motor Vehidle Dept.
British Celurnbia, Canada

Moetor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Moter Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

WMotor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Insurance Records
British Columbia, Canada

Insurance Records
British Columbia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Bept.
British Columbia, Canada

Niotor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Mator Vehidle Dept.
British Columnbia, Canada

Mator Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

RECORD TYPE

Recalt

COLUISION

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

COLLISION

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renswal

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

COLLISION

Estimate

Canadian Renewsl

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

DETAILS

T\ﬂanu?actumr Recall Tecuad
Recall # Nosan20

Registration Issued ar Renewed

Registration Issued or Renewed

Registration Issued or Renewed
Registration Issyed or Renewed
Registration Issued or Renewed
Registration Issued or Renewed
Registration Issued or Renewed
Registration Issued or Renewed
Registration Issued or Renewed
New Owner reported
Registration Issuad or Renewed
RIGHT REAR CORNER

Estimate Date: n/z

RIGHT REAR CORNER
Registration Issued or Renewed
Registration Issued or Renswed

Registration Issued or Renewed

Registration Issued or Renewed

2CTMT2167M6760430




2012 lilJiay 12
|

2013 May 18
2014 ay 17
2014 Jul 11
2014t 11
2015 May 16
2016 May 21

2017 MLI’ 4

2017018

2018 Jar 15
2018 jan 19

.1.1;018 o7
|
201%Jan 30
2018 Jan 30
2018 Mar 10
2019 Jul 14
2019 Sep 20

2020 O s

2020 Oct 29

ODOMETER

SOURCE

Mater Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canads

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Insurance Records
British Columbia, Canada

Insurance Records
British Columbia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Colurnbia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept,
British Columbia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbiz, Canadz

Insurance Records
British Columbia, Canada

Insurance Records
British Columbia, Canada

Motor Vehide Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Insurance Records
British Colurnbia, Canada

Insurance Records
British Columbia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Britsh Columbia, Canada

Maotar Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept,
British Columbis, Canada

RECORD TYPE

Canadian Renews

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

COLLISION

Estimate

Canadian Renhewai

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewsl

Canadian Renewal

COLLISION

Estimate

Canadian Renewal

VANDALISM

Estimate

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewat

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

DETALLS

Registration Isstted o Roroumd

Registration Issued or Renewed
Registration Issued or Renewed
LEFT REAR SIDE

Estimate Date: n/a

LEFT REAR SIDE

Registration Issued or Renewed
Registration Issued or Renewed
Registration Issued or Renewed
New Owner reported
Registration Issued or Renewed
REAR CENTER

Estimate Date: n/a

REAR CENTER

Registration [ssued or Renewed

Estimate Date: n/a

VANDALISM

Registration Issued or Renewed
Registration Issued or Renewed
Registration Issued or Renewead

Registration Issued or Renewed

Registration Issued or Renewed
New Owner reported

2CIMT2167M6E760430




CDOMETER SCURCE

RECORD TYPE DETAILS
2021 Jan & Wiator Vehicle Dept. Coxrecs s sResrsamviet e e ISBUEE U RGO
British Columbia, Canada
2027 Jan 23 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
8ritish Cofumbia, Canada New Dwner reported
2021 May 6 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewai Registration [ssued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada New Qwner reported
Vehicle colour noted as red
2021 jul 8 Insurance Records COLLISION
British Columbia, Canada
2021 Jut18 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewaf Registration Issued or Renewad
British Columbia, Canzada New Owner reported
Vehicle colour noted as red
2024 Aug 7 Motor Vehicie Dept. Canadian Renewal New Owner reporied
British Columbia, Canada Vehicle colour ioted as red
2024 Sep 21 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada Vehicle colour noted as red
2025 Sep 17

Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal New Owner reported

British Columbia, Canada “Vehide colour noted as red

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

ICBC isclaimer
Thg i_m"orn;ation sL{(pplied by ICBC is a report of the vehicle's status and the vehidie's daims history. Vehide status shows whether 2 vehicle is quatified to be licensed
and is used to track:

vehiches sold by insurance companies as salvage

salvage vzhicles which have besn rebulll. inspected, and reficensed

werecked vehicles that have been decommissioned and can only be resold for parts

The vehicle stalus may not represent the vehicie accuralely for 3 number of rezsons, Induding & writien-off vehitle thal hasnt been repored o the 3.L, vehicle
regisiry ot a vaiicle with major demage that was repaired by itz owner, The vehicle claims history is 3 report of vehicie damage and includes repairs paid by ICBC
and sutsi@anding damage estmates, [T may be incomplete for various rezsons, including the ownar did not mzke a <laim to ICBC or (CBC has denied the claim. In
addition, the estirmate information may not necessarily reflert the aciual cost of repairs, st the area of the vahide that sustained the greatest force of impact, or
ingicate the primary area of damage.

Consumers are encouraged to read ICBC's full statement of limitations at http://apps.iche.com/registration/vchr/Limitation. himi.

ICBC recommends the vehicle be inspected by a qualified mechanic to obtain a more complete assessment of the vehicle's condition.

This vehide history report is compiled from muliipie gata scurces. It s not always possibie for CARFAX Canada ULC or its source data providers to obtain complete
information an aoy oae vehicle, For example, Lhere may be other titde, brands, fagistrations, declarations, accident information, service records, recall Information,
oepmeter readings or other information where discrepancies that apply w this vahide are notrefiected in ss renorl, CARFAX Canada and its source data providers
receive datz and information from external sources befieved w be reliable. but ne responsibility is 2ssumed by CARFAX Canada, its source data providers or its
anents for any eFrors, inaccuracies of smissions. The reports are provided stricly on an as-is whers-is basis, and CARFAX Canada and its source data providers
Further expressly disclaim all warrantias, expressor implied, including any warrdnges of dmaliness, acuracy, merchaniability, merchantabie quality or ftness for s
particdar purpose regarding this report or its coneenis. Nelther CARFAX Canada nor any of s source Sata providers shall be lisble for any losses, sxpenses or
damages in connection with any report ar any infarmation contained within a repors, ingluding the accuracy theraof or any delay or failure to pravide a reportor
any in%ormasiar:. Othver information about the vehide that is the subject matter of this vehicle hisiory report, including preblems, may not have been raported (o
CARFAX Canada, Use this repar? as ane impertant teal. along with a vehicle inspection and test drive. to make a beiter decision about your next used ¢ar. By
obtaning, raviewing and/ar using this vehucle hisiory raport, you agree 10 be bound by alt of the terms and conditions in CAREAX Canada's Conditions of Use and
any CARFAX Canada £nd User Licence Agreamenis as 2ach may be amended lrom time o sitke by CARFAX Canada,

Thp s Ao oRr Tex o/ abou-cafan/privace-ing siirengitions-si-die

© 2025 CARFAX Canada ULC. Alt rights reserved,

ARIF ANGS

2C1MT2167ME760430




